

T
SLP(C)No. 11504 OF 2001

ITEM No.26

Court No. 3

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11504/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2000 in SA 564/86
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VATSALABAI BAPU PATIL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SHRIDHAR BHAGWAN PAINAIK

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 08/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.C.A.Khaladkar,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

It is stated that in an identical issue leave has been
granted in the matter pending in this Court.

Leave granted.

Tag with (number of which will be supplied by the
counsel).

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)

(Suneet Bala Sharma)@

AA

Court Master

Court Master@

AAAA